## DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED

(Formerly known as D J Logistic Solutions Private Limited)



DMLL/CS/BSE104/2021-22

09th November, 2021

To,
The Department of Corporate Service,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Security Code: 543193 & ISIN: INE0B1K01014

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited has secured certificate from BSE for being the top performer on BSE- SME Platform.

In terms of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we would like to inform you that the DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited has secured certificate from BSE for being the top performer on BSE- SME Platform in terms of return to the investors.

The Certificate of appreciation issued by BSE is enclosed along with this Letter.

The same disclosure is also uploaded on the website of the Company i.e. www.djcorp.in.

Kindly take the above information on your records and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Før/DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited

Khushboo Mahesh Lalji

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M. No.: A53405

Encl:

Page 1 of 1



## Congratulations

DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Ltd

Top Performer in the SME Segment - 2020-21

Shri Ashishkumar Chauhan

MD & CEO - BSE

4th November, 2021

Ajay kuma Theleur

Shri Ajay Thakur

Head - BSE SME & Startups